
DCMM评估级别

1. 数据拥有方--甲方
	      等级
指标
	计量单位
	DCMM二级
	DCMM三级
	DCMM四级
	DCMM五级

	成立时间
	年
	≥1
	≥3
	≥4
	≥5

	营业收入
	万元／年
	≥100
	≥1000
	≥5000
	≥10000

	从业人员
	人
	≥50
	≥100
	≥1000
	≥5000
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2. 信息技术服务方--乙方
	      等级
指标
	计量单位
	DCMM二级
	DCMM三级
	DCMM四级
	DCMM五级

	成立时间
	年
	≥1
	≥2
	≥3
	≥5

	营业收入
	万元／年
	≥100
	≥500
	≥1000
	≥1000

	从业人员
	人
	≥50
	≥100
	≥1000
	≥5000




